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Ordine di partenza

N. Posizione Cognome Nome

1. 1 AGODI Antonella Paola

2. 2 ALVARO Rosaria

3. 3 ANGELILLO Italo Francesco

4. 4 BALDO Vincenzo

5. 5 BATTAGLIA Mario Alberto

6. 6 BELLOCCO Rino

7. 7 BONANNI Paolo

8. 8 BRANDI Giorgio

9. 9 CALZA Stefano Nicola

10. 10 CASUCCIO Alessandra

11. 11 CONTU Paolo

12. 12 CORRAO Giovanni

13. 13 DALMASSO Paola

14. 14 DI SERIO Mariaclelia Stefania

15. 15 DOLDO Patrizia

16. 16 FANTINI Maria Pia

17. 17 FERRARONI Monica

18. 18 GABUTTI Giovanni

19. 19 GREGORI Dario

20. 20 IACOVIELLO Licia

21. 21 ICARDI Giancarlo

22. 22 LA VECCHIA Carlo Vitantonio Battista

23. 23 MANZOLI Lamberto

24. 24 MARAZZI Maria Cristina

25. 25 MERLETTI Franco

26. 26 MONTOMOLI Emanuele

27. 27 NOBILE Carmelo Giuseppe Angelo

28. 28 PALOMBI Leonardo
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29. 29 PAVIA Maria

30. 30 PELISSERO Gabriele

31. 31 PRATO Rosa

32. 32 ROCCHI Marco Bruno Luigi

33. 33 SILIQUINI Roberta

34. 34 SORMANI Maria Pia

35. 35 TRIASSI Maria

36. 36 VALSECCHI Maria Grazia

37. 37 VERLATO Giuseppe

38. 38 VESTRI Anna Rita

39. 39 VITALE Francesco

40. 40 ZAMBON Antonella

41. 41 ZARRILLI Raffaele

42. 42 ZOTTI Carla Maria

Ordinamento dopo l'estrazione casuale

N. Posizione Cognome Nome

1. 18 GABUTTI Giovanni

2. 37 VERLATO Giuseppe

3. 1 AGODI Antonella Paola

4. 39 VITALE Francesco

5. 28 PALOMBI Leonardo

6. 33 SILIQUINI Roberta

7. 41 ZARRILLI Raffaele

8. 22 LA VECCHIA Carlo Vitantonio Battista

9. 35 TRIASSI Maria

10. 15 DOLDO Patrizia

11. 3 ANGELILLO Italo Francesco

12. 20 IACOVIELLO Licia

13. 27 NOBILE Carmelo Giuseppe Angelo

14. 8 BRANDI Giorgio

15. 34 SORMANI Maria Pia

16. 5 BATTAGLIA Mario Alberto

17. 10 CASUCCIO Alessandra

18. 21 ICARDI Giancarlo

19. 6 BELLOCCO Rino

20. 40 ZAMBON Antonella

21. 31 PRATO Rosa

22. 16 FANTINI Maria Pia

23. 4 BALDO Vincenzo

24. 24 MARAZZI Maria Cristina
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25. 26 MONTOMOLI Emanuele

26. 25 MERLETTI Franco

27. 9 CALZA Stefano Nicola

28. 7 BONANNI Paolo

29. 17 FERRARONI Monica

30. 36 VALSECCHI Maria Grazia

31. 19 GREGORI Dario

32. 14 DI SERIO Mariaclelia Stefania

33. 29 PAVIA Maria

34. 23 MANZOLI Lamberto

35. 42 ZOTTI Carla Maria

36. 38 VESTRI Anna Rita

37. 13 DALMASSO Paola

38. 12 CORRAO Giovanni

39. 11 CONTU Paolo

40. 2 ALVARO Rosaria

41. 32 ROCCHI Marco Bruno Luigi

42. 30 PELISSERO Gabriele
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Ordine di partenza

N. Posizione Cognome Nome

1. 1 BARUFFI Maria Caterina

2. 2 CASTELLANETA Marina

3. 3 CELLAMARE Giovanni

4. 4 FRIGO Manlio

5. 5 FUMAGALLI Luigi

6. 6 IVALDI Paola

7. 7 MALATESTA Alberto Leone

8. 8 MARONGIU BUONAIUTI Fabrizio

9. 9 MARRELLA Fabrizio

10. 10 MAURO Maria Rosaria

11. 11 NESI Giuseppe

12. 12 PALOMBINO Fulvio Maria

13. 13 PENNETTA Piero

14. 14 QUEIROLO Ilaria

15. 15 SCISO Elena

16. 16 SCOVAZZI Tullio

Ordinamento dopo l'estrazione casuale

N. Posizione Cognome Nome

1. 13 PENNETTA Piero

2. 7 MALATESTA Alberto Leone

3. 4 FRIGO Manlio

4. 12 PALOMBINO Fulvio Maria

5. 11 NESI Giuseppe

6. 9 MARRELLA Fabrizio

7. 3 CELLAMARE Giovanni

8. 6 IVALDI Paola
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9. 1 BARUFFI Maria Caterina

10. 10 MAURO Maria Rosaria

11. 14 QUEIROLO Ilaria

12. 15 SCISO Elena

13. 16 SCOVAZZI Tullio

14. 5 FUMAGALLI Luigi

15. 8 MARONGIU BUONAIUTI Fabrizio

16. 2 CASTELLANETA Marina
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